Mentor Survey 2019

Q1 How productive/functional is your mentor-mentee relationship?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Very productive

Moderately
productive

Not at all
productive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very productive 76.92%

Moderately productive 23.08%

Not at all productive 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT: DATE

There are no responses.
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Mentor Survey 2019

Q2 How clear is your understanding of your role as an REU mentor?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Extremely clear

Somewhat clear

Not so clear

Not at all
clear

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely clear 38.46% 5
Very clear 53.85% 7
Somewhat clear 7.69% 1
Not so clear 0.00% 0
Not at all clear 0.00% 0
TOTAL 13
# COMMENT: DATE

There are no responses.
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Mentor Survey 2019

Q3 How satisfied do you perceive your mentee to be with the support you
are providing?

Answered: 13

Very satisfied

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Moderately satisfied
A little satisfied

Not at all satisfied
TOTAL

Moderately
satisfied

A little
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30%

# COMMENT:

1 | think my being gone for the first two weeks, was bad for his experience. | hope that | can make

up for that though.

40%

3/7

Skipped: 0
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Mentor Survey 2019

Q4 How often do you communicate with your mentee?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

A few times a
week

About once a
week

A few times a
month

I have not yet
had contact

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Every day 84.62%

A few times a week 7.69%

About once a week 7.69%

A few times a month 0.00%

I have not yet had contact 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT: DATE

There are no responses.

417



Mentor Survey 2019

Q5 Rate your perception of your mentee's understanding of the science
and scope of their project.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Great
understanding

Moderate
understanding

A little
understanding

No
understanding

Comment:

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Great understanding 53.85% 7
Moderate understanding 38.46% 5
A little understanding 7.69% 1
No understanding 0.00% 0
Comment: 0.00% 0
TOTAL 13
# COMMENT: DATE

There are no responses.
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Mentor Survey 2019

Q6 Based on your impression of the support your intern needs, please
assess your effectiveness as their mentor.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Extremely
effective

Somewhat
effective

Not so
effective

Not at all
effective

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely effective 23.08%

Very effective 23.08%
Somewhat effective 53.85%

Not so effective 0.00%

Not at all effective 0.00%
TOTAL

6/7



Mentor Survey 2019

Q7 If you have anything you would like to add or discuss further, please

use the space below.Thank you.

Answered: 3  Skipped: 10

RESPONSES

As mentioned above it was pretty hard being gone for the first two weeks and | do not think this
was best. My mentee feels pressure to have 3 weeks of experience (capable of unguided work)
when in reality he only has maybe 1.5 (still needs a lot of guidance). | hope that this will become
less noticeable as the weeks go on.

Jacob is easy to get along with and very inquisitive, making him a great mentee to work with.

| am a second mentor for the REU student, so the first mentor has a more productive and effective
relationship with the student.

717

DATE
6/21/2019 5:29 PM

6/21/2019 12:34 PM
6/21/2019 11:02 AM
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